
DATE Activity Description
6/19/2017 Website format

6/20/2017 NDRC Action Plan

6/20/2017 Citizen Complaint Document

6/20/2017 GCR, Inc. Contract

6/20/2017 Waggonner and Ball Architect Contract

6/20/2017 Procurement Link

6/20/2017 Website log

12/1/2017 GCR, Inc. Amendmment #1

2/6/2018 Quarterly Performance Report Q1 2018

3/15/2018 Trust for Public Land - CEA

3/15/2018 Tulane University - CEA

5/7/2018 New Orleans Redevelopment Authority - CEA

5/7/2018 Deltares - CEA

5/7/2018 Website Log

7/27/2018 GCR, Inc. Amendmment #2

7/27/2018 Trust for Public Land - CEA (UPDATED)

7/27/2018 University of New Orleans - CEA

7/27/2018 Batture, LLC- Contract (St. Anthony Green Streets)

7/27/2018 Stantec Consulting Services (St. Bernard Stormwater Campus)

7/27/2018 Stantec Consulting Services (Blue Green Streets)

7/27/2018 Citizen Complaint Document (UPDATED)

8/1/2018 Contract Summary Report (UPDATED)

8/1/2018 Quarterly Performance Report Q2 2018

8/15/2018 Waggonner and Ball Architect - Amendment #1

11/12/2018 Tulane University - CEA (UPDATED)

2/1/2019 Dana Brown and Associates, Inc (Milne Campus)

2/1/2019 Quarterly Performance Report Q 3 2018

2/1/2019 Quarterly Performance Report Q4 2018

2/21/2019 New Orleans Redevelopment Authority - Amendment #1

3/8/2019 Batture, LLC- Amendment #1 (St. Anthony Green Streets)

3/8/2019 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc- Amendment #1 (St. Bernard Stormwater Campus)

3/8/2019 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc- Amendment #1 (Blue Green Streets)

5/16/2019 Arts Council of New Orleans - CEA

5/16/2019 Willie Hall - CEA

5/16/2019 Dana Brown and Associates, Inc- Amendment #1 (Milne Campus)

LOG FOR WEBSITE POSTING - NDRC



DATE Activity Description
LOG FOR WEBSITE POSTING - NDRC

7/29/2019 Cohnreznik, LLP Contract

7/29/2019 GCR, Inc. - Amendment #3

7/30/2019 Citizen Participation Plan (UPDATED)

9/30/2019 Quarterly Performance Report Q1 2019

10/21/2019 Quarterly Performance Report Q2 2019

11/5/2019 Dana Brown and Associates, Inc- Amendment #2 (Milne Campus)

11/5/2019 Terracon, LLP Contract

11/5/2019 Website log

3/9/2020 Quarterly Performance Report Q3 2019

3/9/2020 Quarterly Performance Report Q4 2019

3/9/2020 SCAPE Landscapte LLP Contract (Dwyer Canal)

3/9/2020 Website log

4/21/2020 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc- Amendment #2 (St. Bernard Stormwater Campus)

4/21/2020 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.-Amendment #2 (Blue Green Streets)

4/21/2020 Batture, Inc. - Amendment #2 (St. Anthony Green Streets)

4/21/2020 Contract Summary Report (UPDATED)

4/21/2020 Labor Standards and Civil Rights Memo

4/21/2020 Website log

5/26/2020 Arts Council of New Orleans - Subrecipient Agreement

5/26/2020 Contract Summary Report (UPDATED)

5/26/2020 Quarterly Performance Report Q1 2020

5/26/2020  Website log

9/3/2020 Freese & Nichols Contract (Dillard Wetlands)

9/3/2020 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.-Amendment #3 (Blue Green Streets)

9/3/2020 Contract Summary Report (UPDATED)

9/3/2020 Website log

9/29/2020 What Triggers A Substantial Amendment

10/2/2020 Updated Terracon Contract

12/22/2020 NDRC Action Plan Amendment I

12/22/2020 NDRC Action Plan Amendment I - Comments

12/22/2020 NOFA Listings - Workforce Development

1/6/2021 NDRC Action Plan Amendment I - Translations

1/11/2021 Comprehensive Recovery Plan Professional Services Agreement

1/11/2021 Contract Summory Report (UPDATED)

1/11/2021 Website log

1/18/2021 Workforce NOFA



DATE Activity Description
LOG FOR WEBSITE POSTING - NDRC

1/21/2021 Workforce NOFA Addendum 1

1/21/2021 Terracon, LLP Contract - Amendment #1

1/21/2021 Contract Summory Report (UPDATED)

1/21/2021 Website Log

1/27/2021 UNO Subrecipient Agreement 

1/27/2021 Website Log

2/3/2021 NDR Substantial Amendment

2/8/2021 Dillard Wetlands

2/8/2021 Website Log

3/24/2021 Quarterly Performance Report Q2 2020

3/24/2021 Quarterly Performance Report Q3 2020

3/24/2021 Quarterly Performance Report Q4 2020

3/24/2021 Website Log

4/8/2021 NORA Stormwater Management Interventions and Training

4/8/2021 Arts Council New Orleans - Amendment 1

4/8/2021 Website Refresh

11/3/2021 Thrive New Orleans Subrecipient Agreement

11/3/2021 Website Log


